J Williams
B Clarke

R Janes

D Harwood
P Darby

A Nixon

P Murgatroyd
R Weller

R Acton

S Smith

M Alford

S Csehi

B Mason

B Meadows
J Wood

C Eames
M Marsden
Guy Williams
M Moore

L Jordan

R Mayo

C Cottingham
A Williams
R Cain

M Ferris

T Deakin

P Watson

J Longstaff
A Harwood
A Sibson

J Grace

R Day

D Hartley
M Lambkin
C Singleton
A Geeson
A Bennett

| Spooner
R Hardy

T Bryan

P Boniface
T Read

R Pearson
S Briggs

S Spires

N Morgan
D Philpot

J Hannon
D Collett

D Watts

A Willmot
E Broadhead
S Booth

A Ireland

B Stunt

A Hayes

S Watson

SeniorRetired Result

Northamptonshire Police
Metropolitan Police Service
Hertfordshire Constabulary
Lincolnshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Leicestershire Constabulary
Leicestershire Constabulary
Metropolitan Police Service
South Yorkshire Police
Lincolnshire Police
Lincolnshire Police
Nottinghamshire Police
Lincolnshire Police
Bedfordshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Leicestershire Constabulary
Lincolnshire Police

Greater Manchester Police
Nottinghamshire Police
South Yorkshire Police
Thames Valley Police
South Yorkshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Leicestershire Constabulary
Greater Manchester Police
South Yorkshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Bedfordshire Police
Lincolnshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Thames Valley Police
South Yorkshire Police
South Yorkshire Police
Metropolitan Police Service
South Yorkshire Police
South Yorkshire Police
Metropolitan Police Service
Metropolitan Police Service
Lincolnshire Police
Nottinghamshire Police
Hertfordshire Constabulary
Metropolitan Police Service
South Yorkshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Leicestershire Constabulary
Metropolitan Police Service
Bedfordshire Police
Greater Manchester Police
Thames Valley Police
Hertfordshire Constabulary
Hertfordshire Constabulary
Bedfordshire Police
Nottinghamshire Police
South Yorkshire Police
Thames Valley Police
South Yorkshire Police
Nottinghamshire Police

Type

Senior
Retired
Senior
Retired
Retired
Retired
Senior
Retired
Senior
Senior
Senior
Retired
Senior
Senior
Senior
Retired
Retired
Senior
Senior
Senior
Retired
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Retired
Senior
Retired
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Retired
Senior
Senior
Senior
Retired
Senior
Senior
Retired
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Total
Hits
86
86
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
79
79
79
78
78
77
77
76
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
62
62
62
61
59
58
57
57
56
55

Senior
Rank
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Points
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Points
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SeniorRetired Result

J Weston Leicestershire Constabulary
P Rozier Hertfordshire Constabulary

M Mason Metropolitan Police Service

P Pearman (Pez South Yorkshire Police

R Vickers Metropolitan Police Service

T Murphy Nottinghamshire Police

C Morgan Thames Valley Police

S Dilley Bedfordshire Police

C Wood Leicestershire Constabulary
J Overton Leicestershire Constabulary
R L-Homme Leicestershire Constabulary
B Taylor Hertfordshire Constabulary

P Dudley Thames Valley Police
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

55
55
54
54
53
51
50
50
50
47
47
45
42

57
57
60
60
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
69
70
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Lady Result

Total Lady Lady

Name Force TYP®  \jits  Rank  Points
B Spicer Leicestershire Constabulary Lady 66 1 5
M Hughes Leicestershire Constabulary Lady 58 2 4
A Willis South Yorkshire Police Lady 56 3 3
S Curryer Thames Valley Police Lady 32 4 2
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Name

A Russo

C Whatton
H Collins

S Vogel

M Russell

G Thompson
L Cookson
P Bostock

N Faulkner
Richard

L Gill

S Hardwick
M Kingston
R Lawrie

M Radford
P Ray

F Owen

J Seddon

P Masters

S Page

H Ray

G Whatton
J Stevenson
J Ray

J Arnold

A Martin
Tieman.

T Smith

A Hare

D Stevenson
Mike Hughes
Jez

Richard

S Farrell

S Playfoot
Paul Davidson
S Arnold
Colin

Greg

J Farmer
Amanda

P Wheat

R Archer

G Russell

Type

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Total Hits

95
87
87
85
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
80
78
76
75
75
74
74
73
72
70
70
68
68
66
66
66
62
62
58
58
58
57
57
55
54
54
54
53
50
47
45
45
41
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Guest
ank
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Countback 6
Countback 5

Countback 6-5
Countback 6-2
Countback 5

Page 4



Team Result

Force Top 5 Team League
Shooters Rank Points
Leicestershire Constabulary 408 1 10 Countback = 30
Lincolnshire Police 408 2 10 Countback = 27
South Yorkshire Police 380 3 9
Metropolitan Police Service 377 4 8
Nottinghamshire Police 340 5 7
Hertfordshire Constabulary 328 6 6
Bedfordshire Police 326 7 5
Thames Valley Police 318 8 4
Greater Manchester Police 288 9 3
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