SeniorRetired Result

			Total	Osmism	Osmisu	Detined
Name	Force	Type	Total Hits	Senior Rank	Senior Points	Retired Points
J Williams	Northamptonshire Police	Senior	86	1		
B Clarke	Metropolitan Police Service	Retired	86	2		
R Janes	Hertfordshire Constabulary	Senior	84	3		
D Harwood	Lincolnshire Police	Retired	84	4		
P Darby	Leicestershire Constabulary	Retired	84	5		
A Nixon	Leicestershire Constabulary	Retired	83	6		
P Murgatroyd	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	83	7		
R Weller	Metropolitan Police Service	Retired	83	8		
R Acton	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	82	9		
S Smith	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	82	9		
M Alford	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	82	9		
S Csehi	Nottinghamshire Police	Retired	81	12		
B Mason	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	81	12		
B Meadows	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	80	14		
J Wood	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	79	15		
C Eames	Leicestershire Constabulary	Retired	79	15		
M Marsden	Lincolnshire Police	Retired	79	15		
Guy Williams	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	78	18		
M Moore	Nottinghamshire Police	Senior	78	18		
L Jordan	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	77	20		
R Mayo	Thames Valley Police	Retired	77	20		
C Cottingham	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	76	22		
A Williams	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	75	23		
R Cain	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	75	23		
M Ferris	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	74	25		
T Deakin	South Yorkshire Police	Retired	74	25		
P Watson	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	74	25		
J Longstaff	Bedfordshire Police	Retired	74	25		
A Harwood	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	74	25		
A Sibson	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	73	30		
J Grace	Thames Valley Police	Senior	72	31		
R Day	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	71	32		
D Hartley	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	71	32		
M Lambkin	Metropolitan Police Service	Retired	70	34		
C Singleton	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	70	34		
A Geeson	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	70	34		
A Bennett	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	69	37		
I Spooner	Metropolitan Police Service	Retired	69	37		
R Hardy	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	69	37		
T Bryan	Nottinghamshire Police	Senior	68	40		
P Boniface	Hertfordshire Constabulary	Retired	66	41		
T Read	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	65	42		
R Pearson	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	65	42		
S Briggs	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	64	44		
S Spires	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	64	44		
N Morgan	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	63	46		
D Philpot	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	63	46		
J Hannon	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	62	48		
D Collett	Thames Valley Police	Senior	62	48		
D Watts	Hertfordshire Constabulary	Senior	62	48		
A Willmot	Hertfordshire Constabulary	Senior	61	51		
E Broadhead	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	59	52		
S Booth	Nottinghamshire Police	Senior	58	53		
A Ireland	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	57	54		
B Stunt	Thames Valley Police	Senior	57	54		
A Hayes	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	56	56		
S Watson	Nottinghamshire Police	Senior	55	57		

SeniorRetired Result

J Weston	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	55	57
P Rozier	Hertfordshire Constabulary	Senior	55	57
M Mason	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	54	60
P Pearman (Pea	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	54	60
R Vickers	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	53	62
T Murphy	Nottinghamshire Police	Senior	51	63
C Morgan	Thames Valley Police	Senior	50	64
S Dilley	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	50	64
C Wood	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	50	64
J Overton	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	47	67
R L-Homme	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	47	67
B Taylor	Hertfordshire Constabulary	Senior	45	69
P Dudley	Thames Valley Police	Senior	42	70

Lady Result

Name	Force	Туре	Total	Lady	Lady
INAIIIE	Force	Type	Hits	Rank	Points
B Spicer	Leicestershire Constabulary	Lady	66	1	5
M Hughes	Leicestershire Constabulary	Lady	58	2	4
A Willis	South Yorkshire Police	Lady	56	3	3
S Curryer	Thames Valley Police	Lady	32	4	2

Guest Results

Name	Type	Total Hits	Guest	
A Russo	Guest	95	rank 1	
C Whatton	Guest	87	2	Countbac
H Collins	Guest	87	3	Countbac
S Vogel	Guest	85	4	Countbac
M Russell		83	5	Countbac
	Guest		6	Countbac
G Thompson	Guest	83	7	
L Cookson	Guest	83		Countbac
P Bostock	Guest	82	8	
N Faulkner	Guest	82	8	
Richard	Guest	82	8	
L Gill	Guest	81	11	
S Hardwick	Guest	80	12	
M Kingston	Guest	78	13	
R Lawrie	Guest	76	14	
M Radford	Guest	75	15	
P Ray	Guest	75	15	
F Owen	Guest	74	17	
J Seddon	Guest	74	17	
P Masters	Guest	73	19	
S Page	Guest	72	20	
∃ Ray	Guest	70	21	
G Whatton	Guest	70	21	
J Stevenson	Guest	68	23	
J Ray	Guest	68	23	
J Arnold	Guest	66	25	
A Martin	Guest	66	25	
Tieman.	Guest	66	25	
T Smith	Guest	62	28	
A Hare	Guest	62	28	
D Stevenson	Guest	58	30	
Mike Hughes	Guest	58	30	
Jez	Guest	58	30	
Richard	Guest	57	33	
S Farrell	Guest	57 57	33	
S Playfoot	Guest	55	35	
Paul Davidson	Guest	54	36	
S Arnold				
	Guest	54 54	36 36	
Colin	Guest		36	
Greg	Guest	53 50	39	
J Farmer	Guest	50	40	
Amanda	Guest	47 45	41	
P Wheat	Guest	45	42	
R Archer G Russell	Guest Guest	45 41	42 44	

Team Result

Force	Top 5 Shooters	Team Rank	League Points	
Leicestershire Constabulary	408	1	10	Countback = 30
Lincolnshire Police	408	2	10	Countback = 27
South Yorkshire Police	380	3	9	
Metropolitan Police Service	377	4	8	
Nottinghamshire Police	340	5	7	
Hertfordshire Constabulary	328	6	6	
Bedfordshire Police	326	7	5	
Thames Valley Police	318	8	4	
Greater Manchester Police	288	9	3	